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NITY Z BOČNÝCH
STRÁN BANDÁŽE

NITY Z BOČNÝCH
STRÁN BANDÁŽE

ROZVINUTÝ POHĽAD NA BANDÁŽ
PRÍLOHA 31.3

M 1:15

Č.
1
2
3
4
5
6

978X1054
826X1054
826X1054
237X900
680X900
280X680

ŠÍRKA X VÝŠKA /mm/ ŠÍRKA X VÝŠKA /mm/
1,244
1,069
1,069
0,337X2
0,780
0,300

POTREBNÝ POHĽADOVÝ
ROZMER PLÁTU

ROZMER PLÁTU
S PRESAHOM
NA KOTVENIE

PLOCHA PLÁTU

KOTVIACE PRVKY 5%

m2

0,240
SPOLU m2 5,400

VÝPIS PLÁTOV TITANZINKOVÉHO

PREDZVETRALÉHO PLECHU

380X780
780X1000
337X1000
926X1154
926X1154
1078X1154


